
Day Date Opponent Time H/A Team

Saturday 30-Jan Rogers/McGregor 4:00 pm H V

Tuesday 3-Feb Texas Wind 5:00 PM H V

Friday 6-Feb Shoemaker/Cameron 5:00 PM H V

Tuesday 10-Feb Rockdale 5:00 PM H V

Thurs-Sat 12-Feb Killeen Tournament TBA A V

Tuesday 17-Feb Florence 5:00 PM A JV/V

Thurs-Sat 19-Feb Axtell Tournament TBA A V

Tuesday 24-Feb Thrall 5:00 PM A JV/V

Thurs-Sat 26-Feb Taylor Tournament TBA A JV/V

Tuesday 3-Mar *Bartlett 4:30/6:00 H JV/V

Thurs/Sat 5-Mar Holland JV Tournament TBA H JV

Thursday 5-Mar *Thorndale 5:00 PM H JV/V

Wednesday 11-Mar *Bremond 5:00 PM A V

Friday 13-Mar open 5:00 PM H V

OPEN

Tuesday 17-Mar *Rosebud Lott 11:00 AM A V

Tuesday 24-Mar *Granger 6:00 PM H V

Friday 27-Mar *Bartlett 4:30/6:00 A V

Tuesday 31-Mar *Thorndale 4:30/6:00 A JV/V

Thursday 2-Apr *Bremond 6:00 PM H V

Monday 6-Apr Rogers 5:00 PM A JV

Friday 10-Apr Academy 5:00 PM A JV/V

Tuesday 14-Apr *Rosebud Lott 6:00 PM H V

Friday 17-Apr *Granger 6:00 PM A V

TBA Warm up Game

Bi-district Certification

Area Certification

Regional Certification

Senior Night *district game

Head Coach:  AJ Walker

Assistant Coach: Mindy Walker 

Athletic Director:  Phillip Gibson

Superintendent:  Jennisty Thomason

High School Principal:  Matt McCray

Softball Schedule 2026


